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RESULTS 
 

 800 m wheelchair men timerace 1  T54  14.02.2024 

1. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 1:37,88min.   

2. 54 Musanganya, Yasser 2002 France 1:38,60min.   

3. 54 Schipper, Geert 1977 Netherlands 1:41,39min.   

4. 54 Ryan, Cormac 2006 Australia 1:46,98min.   

5. 54 Singer, Paul 2000 France 1:47,40min.   

6. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 United Arab Emirates 1:47,77min.   
7. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 1:47,83min.   

 

 800 m wheelchair men timerace 2  T54  14.02.2024 

1. 54 Kishizawa, Hiroki 1996 Japan 1:32,35min.   

2. 54 Daurat, Thibault 2003 France 1:33,09min.   

3. 54 Rizzo, Samuel 2000 Australia 1:33,46min.   

4. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 1:33,56min.   

5. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 1:33,62min.   

6. 54 Anker, Lito 1996 Netherlands 1:33,76min.   
7. 54 McCabe, Michael 1998 Great Britain 1:36,35min.   

8. 54 Labrooy, Dillon 1997 Great Britain 1:37,89min.   

 

 800 m wheelchair men timerace 3  T54  14.02.2024 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:30,09min.   

2. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 1:30,96min.   

3. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:31,08min.   

4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 1:31,27min.   

5. 54 Weir, David 1979 Great Britain 1:31,57min.   

6. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 1:31,84min.   
7. 54 Ikoma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 1:32,93min.   

8. 54 Valdovinos Gonzalez, Gonzalo 1978 Mexico 1:38,03min.   

 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain DNS   
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 800 m wheelchair men ranking timeraces  T54  14.02.2024 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:30,09min.   

2. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 1:30,96min.   

3. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:31,08min.   

4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 1:31,27min.   

5. 54 Weir, David 1979 Great Britain 1:31,57min.   

6. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 1:31,84min.   
7. 54 Kishizawa, Hiroki 1996 Japan 1:32,35min.   

8. 54 Ikoma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 1:32,93min.   

9. 54 Daurat, Thibault 2003 France 1:33,09min.   

10. 54 Rizzo, Samuel 2000 Australia 1:33,46min.   

11. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 1:33,56min.   

12. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 1:33,62min.   

13. 54 Anker, Lito 1996 Netherlands 1:33,76min.   

14. 54 McCabe, Michael 1998 Great Britain 1:36,35min.   

15. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 1:37,88min.   

16. 54 Labrooy, Dillon 1997 Great Britain 1:37,89min.   

17. 54 Valdovinos Gonzalez, Gonzalo 1978 Mexico 1:38,03min.   

18. 54 Musanganya, Yasser 2002 France 1:38,60min.   

19. 54 Schipper, Geert 1977 Netherlands 1:41,39min.   

20. 54 Ryan, Cormac 2006 Australia 1:46,98min.   

21. 54 Singer, Paul 2000 France 1:47,40min.   

22. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 United Arab Emirates 1:47,77min.   

23. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 1:47,83min.   

 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain DNS   
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